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APPENDIX E: COMMENTS AND RESPONSES REPORT 
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APPENDIX E-3: AUTHORITY, STAKEHOLDER AND I&AP DATABASE 
 
ORGANS OF STATE / AUTHORITIES  

Name Organization E-mail Other Contact Details: 
A. Struwig DEDEAT Andries.Struwig@dedea.gov.za Tel: 041 508 5800 

Fax: 041 508 5865 
Private Bag X5001, 
Greenacres, 6057 

D. Govender DEDEAT Dayalan.Govender@dedea.gov.za 

A. Collet Department of 
Agriculture 

annelizac@nda.agric.za Tel: 012 319 7508 

J. Miller NMBM Public Health jmiller@mandelametro.gov.za Tel: 041 506 5464 
Fax: 041 585 7261 
Nelson Mandela Bay 
Municipality (NMBM) 
Port Elizabeth, 6000 

V Bazi vbazi@mandelametro.gov.za 
J. Mkosana jmkosana@mandelametro.gov.za 
M. Labuscagne mlabuscagne@mandelametro.gov.za 

B. Martin NMBM Infrastructure 
& Engineering 

asnyman@mandelametro.gov.za Tel: 041 506 5435 
Fax: 041 506 3158 /  
041 506 2180 
NMBM, Port Elizabeth,  
6000 

Y. Gaffore ygaffore@mandelametro.gov.za 
E Verseput everseput@mandelametro.gov.za 

D. Welgemoed NMBM Human 
Settlements 

Dwelgemo@mandelametro.gov.za Tel: 041 506 2127 
Fax: 041 506 2177 
NMBM, Port Elizabeth,  
6000 

A Jordan NMBM Human 
Settlements 

Ajordan@mandelametro.gov.za 

B. Lamour NMBM Electricity blamour@mandelametro.gov.za Tel: 041 392 4218 
Fax: 041-392 4120 
NMBM, Port Elizabeth,  
6000 

T. Nokoyo DAFF NokoyoD@daff.gov.za Tel: 041 484 2725 
Fax: 041 484 2785 
Private Bag X 3917 
 North End, 6056 

M. Bloem DWS BloemM@dwa.gov.za Tel: 041 501 0717 
Fax: 086 537 4689 
Private Bag X6041  
 Port Elizabeth 6000 

J. Jacobs DWS JJacobs@dwa.gov.za 

R. Moore Eastern Cape 
Department of Roads 
and Public Works 

Randall.moore@dpw.ecape.gov.za  Tel: 041 403 6029 
Fax: 041 456 1666 
PO Box 11100, Algoa Park, 
6005 

S. Mokhanya ECPHRA smokhanya@ecphra.org.za / 
info@ecphra.org.za 

Tel: 043 642 2811 
Fax: 043 745 0889 
P.O. Box 16208  
Amathole Valley, 5616 
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STAKEHOLDERS AND REGISTERED INTERESTED AND AFFECTED PARTIES 

Name Organization 
Other Stakeholders  
M. Griffiths WESSA 
S. Matthews Agri Eastern Cape 
M. Sitole & X Wana Eskom 
L. Shaw & J Sithole Telkom 
Ward Councillors 
Cllr D Lennard Ward 53 
Landowner / Applicant 
W. Shaidi NMBM Executive Director Infrastructure and Engineering 
Project Team 
K Smit Aurecon 
M Cohen CEN IEM Unit 
Registered I&APs 
A Shirley Coega Development Corporation 
W Zietzman Transnet 
A Timm Glendore Sand & Stone 
G Eales Glendore Sand & Stone 
P Niven Private / Glendore Sand & Stone 
P Martin Coega / Port of Ngqura ECO 
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APPENDIX E-5: CORRESPONDENCE WITH AUTHORITIES, 
STAKEHOLDERS AND I&APS 

 

CORRESPONDENCE IN PRE-APPLICATION PHASE 
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CORRESPONDENCE IN POST-APPLICATION PHASE & REVIEW PERIOD OF 
DRAFT BAR 

(Please note this will only be added in the Final Basic Assessment Report) 

 

 

APPENDIX E-6: PROOF OF NOTIFICATIONS & DELIVERY -  
DRAFT BASIC ASSESSMENT REPORT REVIEW PERIOD 

(Please note this will only be added in the Final Basic Assessment Report) 

 


